Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog 7-9
7
M
OLDED CASE
CIRCUIT BREAKERS
Siemens / Speedfax	 Previous folio: 6-8	 Updated by S Spencer 1/14/11
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Reference Guide	 Selection/Application�

	 1	 100	 65	 25	 —	 —	 42	 100	 —	 42	 —
	 2, 3	 100	 —	 —	 65	 25	 42	 100	 70	 —	 42
40°C, 50/60Hz.
HEB
Front view Back view
For external accessories, please refer
to pages 7-95 to 7-100
For internal accessories, please refer
to page 7-36
Type NEB (Panelboard Mount)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
15 NEB1B015Ba b NEB2B015Bb NEB3B015B
20 NEB1B020Ba b NEB2B020Bb NEB3B020B
25 NEB1B025Bb NEB2B025Bb NEB3B025B
30 NEB1B030Bb NEB2B030Bb NEB3B030B
35 NEB1B035Bb NEB2B035Bb NEB3B035B
40 NEB1B040Bb NEB2B040Bb NEB3B040B
45 NEB1B045Bb NEB2B045Bb NEB3B045B
50 NEB1B050Bb NEB2B050Bb NEB3B050B
60 NEB1B060B NEB2B060B NEB3B060B
70 NEB1B070B NEB2B070B NEB3B070B
80 NEB1B080B NEB2B080B NEB3B080B
90 NEB1B090B NEB2B090B NEB3B090B
100 NEB1B100B NEB2B100B NEB3B100B
110 NEB1B110B NEB2B110B NEB3B110B
125 NEB1B125B NEB2B125B NEB3B125B
Type HEB (Panelboard Mount)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
15 HEB1B015Ba b HEB2B015Bb HEB3B015B
20 HEB1B020Ba b HEB2B020Bb HEB3B020B
25 HEB1B025Bb HEB2B025Bb HEB3B025B
30 HEB1B030Bb HEB2B030Bb HEB3B030B
35 HEB1B035Bb HEB2B035Bb HEB3B035B
40 HEB1B040Bb HEB2B040Bb HEB3B040B
45 HEB1B045Bb HEB2B045Bb HEB3B045B
50 HEB1B050Bb HEB2B050Bb HEB3B050B
60 HEB1B060B HEB2B060B HEB3B060B
70 HEB1B070B HEB2B070B HEB3B070B
80 HEB1B080B HEB2B080B HEB3B080B
90 HEB1B090B HEB2B090B HEB3B090B
100 HEB1B100B HEB2B100B HEB3B100B
110 HEB1B110B HEB2B110B HEB3B110B
125 HEB1B125B HEB2B125B HEB3B125B
Load lugs are included as standard.
HACR rated.
	SWD Rated
	HID Rated